Home » Sage » Sage SES985BSS4EEU1 Oracle Jet User Guide
Contents
1  Sage SES985BSS4EEU1 Oracle Jet
2  Product Usage Instructions
3  GUARA NTEE
4  SAGE® RECOMMENDS SAFETY FIRST
5  SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS FOR WATER
FILTER

AUSTRALIA  declare that this DoC is issued under our sole responsibility for below equipment:
Product description: Coffee Machine
Type designation(s): SES985
Trademark: Sage
Batch number: SES985XXXXXXXX (X = 0-9 or A-Z or blank)
Object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation as
below:
Radio Equipment Directive: 2014/53/EU The Radio Equipment Regulations 2017
EN 62311:2020
EN 60335-1:2012 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A14:2019 + A2:2019 + A15:2021
EN 60335-2-14:2006 + A1:2008 + A11:2012 + A12:2016
EN 60335-2-15:2016 + A11:2018 + A1:2021 + A2:2021 + A12:2021 EN 62233: 2008
EN IEC 55014-1:2021
EN IEC 55014-2:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3
EN 301 489-3 V2.3.2
EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4
EN 300 328 V2.2.2 EN 301 893 V2.1.1 EN 300 440 V2.2.1
Furthermore, the notified body [SGS North America, Inc.], with notified body number [2906], performed Module B
in Annex III of Directive [2014/53/EU], and issued the EU TEC No. [NB2906.2023.000272].
Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer: Breville Pty Ltd Australia
Place and date of issue: Place: Sydney
Printed name: Brendan Foxlee
Date: 22 July 2024
Function: Head of Compliance and Market Expansion
Signature:
BRG Appliances Limited
86–90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE, United Kingdom
Freephone (UK Landline): 0808 178 1650 Mobile Calls (National Rate): 0333 0142 970
Registered in England & Wales No. 8223512
Registered in Germany No. HRB 81309 (AG Düsseldorf)
Registered in France No. 879 449 866 RCS
Due to continued product improvement, the products illustrated or photographed in this document may vary
slightly from the actual product.
Documents / Resources
Sage SES985BSS4EEU1 Oracle Jet  [pdf] User Guide
SES985BSS4EEU1 Oracle Jet, SES985BSS4EEU1, Oracle Jet, Jet
References
 Breville
 Sage Appliances
 Breville
 Sage Appliances
 Sage Appliances
 Sage Appliances
User Manual
Manuals+, Privacy Policy
This website is an independent publication and is neither affiliated with nor endorsed by any of the trademark owners. The "Bluetooth®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth
SIG, Inc. The "Wi-Fi®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Wi-Fi Alliance. Any use of these marks on this website does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement.